DATA#3 LTD.

DATA#3 LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000DTL4

Overview

2024/04/24 08:10:52

Price
7.70 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -191%(-0.15)

AU000000DTL4
DTL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Technology
Stock

722 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

7.70 AUD (3,384)
7.75 AUD (1,961)
7.87 AUD

7.98 AUD

7.70 AUD

7.85 AUD
7.794639 AUD
688,807
5,369,001.68
5,275

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000DTL4&ID_NOTATION=1527915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97bfdafecca95b13a110c36103b47bd6c7b127f647491508836da04c4583ad1c&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b3a9193ab037d951a&time=1714114629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3183187441bff2177b459de4a87825e49599a2fd84259848d61206b741115401&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=835dea535357c709b&time=1714114629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db44a71a8b1f4b2290e9182632dbd323c24a266bda928374934989a4d6227185&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e7ec13ed2c1cd8d9f&time=1714114629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=959f97a9af093b35e1f8e3faacdab5e65e143ef449017e6cf7af3958a9f909db&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=603202374ec4cfb2d&time=1714114629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70a9cd4430455a1f7c4c631d4fb1e7efead2f0f704edfcf1fea808919bc9a7dc&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2d4b823f65a6c21c8&time=1714114629&tool=RSC

DATA#3 LTD.

Details

2024/04/24 08:10:52

Price
7.70 AUD
Difference © -1.91%(-0.15)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000DTL4
Symbol DTL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 722 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.70 AUD (3,384)
Ask (Ask size) 7.75 AUD (1,961)
Open 7.87 AUD
High 7.98 AUD
Low 7.70 AUD
Close (prev. day) 7.85 AUD
VWAP 7.794639 AUD
Volume (pcs) 688,807
Trading volume 5,369,001.68
Number of trades 5,275
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +8.60% +3.08% +27.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.61 +0.23 +1.67
Beta 0.43 0.35 0.79
Volatility 35.85 39.14 37.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2021/02/

Time Price

22:02 4.68 EUR

08:12 4.62 EUR

08:11 4.74 EUR

08:13 4.60 EUR

18:23 4.05 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.87 AUD (358,327)
8.26 AUD (420,013)
8.49 AUD (540,556)
7.73 AUD (433,930)
10.01 AUD (2024/02/13)
7.54 AUD (2024/02/22)
10.01 AUD (2024/02/13)
6.05 AUD (2023/08/22)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382559817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290131882

DATA#3 LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

01

2024/04/ 08:12 4.60 EUR 0.00
25

2024/04/ 08:10 4.68 EUR 0.00
25

2024/04/ 08:10 7.70 AUD 5.37
24

5,275
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284755

DATA#3 LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Data“*3

Contact Details
DATA#3

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	DATA#3 LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



